Turbovex Easy Air

Montagevejledning
Installation guide

REV. 2019.06.25
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Leengder er i mm
Vaegtykkelse (Z) | Leengde pa spirorgr [A) [Laengde pa plast rgr (B+C)
240 250 B4
250 260 74
260 270 84
270 280 94
280 290 104
290 300 114
300 310 124
310 320 134
320 330 144
330 340 154
340 330 164
350 360 174
360 370 184
370 380 194
380 3590 204
390 400 214
400 410 224
410 420 234
420 430 244
430 440 254
440 450 264
450 460 274
460 470 284
470 480 294
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TURBOVEX®

- frisk luft til alle
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Ledning

Ledning
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